
BATES & BROWN BARBER SHOP

DUBLIN, OHIO

INDEX OF DRAWINGS

SHEET DESCRIPTION

1 COVER SHEET

2 LOCATION MAP

3 BUILDING KEY PLAN

4 TENANT FLOOR PLANS

5 OVERALL BUILDING ELEVATION

6 PROPOSED STOREFRONT ELEVATION

7 EXISTING SITE PHOTOS

8 PROPOSED RENDERINGS

BRIDGE PARK BUILDING B4

BATES & BROWN

TENANT SPACE #2

6562 LONGSHORE STREET

DUBLIN, OHIO

SHEET 1 OF 8



U
P

F

.
E

.
C

.

BUILDING B4

SITE

B

A

N

K

E

R

 
D

R

I
V

E

M

O

O

N

E

Y

 
S

T

R

E

E

T

L

O

N

G

S

H

O

R

E

 
S

T

R

E

E

T

BATES & BROWN BARBER SHOP

DUBLIN, OHIO

LOCATION MAP

SHEET 2 OF 8

AutoCAD SHX Text
GEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
PB

AutoCAD SHX Text
PB

AutoCAD SHX Text
PB

AutoCAD SHX Text
PB

AutoCAD SHX Text
PB

AutoCAD SHX Text
PB

AutoCAD SHX Text
G



A A

D D

14

142

C C

B B

3

3

4

4

6

6

7

7

9

9

10

10

12

12

13

13

8

8

11

11

C.8

1.9

1.9

1

1 1.3 1.6

12.6 12.7

C.7

A.4

A.5

B.5

C.5

5

5

D.2

D.5

D.6

D.8

D.7

13.27.1 8.5 9.95.74.42.7 11.3

D.9 D.9

1.5

13.7

13.7

D.55

D.57

D.3

4" Concrete

WATER ROOM

ELECTRIC

BICYCLE STORAGE

BICYCLE RACKS

LOBBY

STAIR 1

LEVEL 1

PARKING

RETAIL 5RETAIL 4RETAIL 3

RETAIL 2

RETAIL 1BRETAIL 1ATRASH

STAIR 2

LOBBY

M

A

X

 
P

A

T

H

 
O

F

 
T

R

A

V

E

L

 
=

 
5

0

'

BATES & BROWN BARBER SHOP

DUBLIN, OHIO

BUILDING KEY PLAN

1/32"=1'-0"

SHEET 3 OF 8

AutoCAD SHX Text
RETAIL 2 1,060 U.S.F.



D.9 D.3

7.1

D

7

8

8.5

D.9 D.3

7.1

D

7

8

8.5

BATES & BROWN BARBER SHOP

DUBLIN, OHIO

FLOOR PLAN

1/8"=1'-0"

REFLECTED CEILING PLAN

1/8"=1'-0"

SHEET 4 OF 8

AutoCAD SHX Text
VITREOUS CHINA

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOILETS

AutoCAD SHX Text
WELLWORTH

AutoCAD SHX Text
K-3432

AutoCAD SHX Text
DW

AutoCAD SHX Text
UC ICE MACHINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
UC REF

AutoCAD SHX Text
stackable W/D 28" deep/24" wide

AutoCAD SHX Text
K-1728

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHESAPEAKE

AutoCAD SHX Text
C_LAVATORY

AutoCAD SHX Text
VITREOUS CHINA

AutoCAD SHX Text
K-10272-4

AutoCAD SHX Text
FORTE

AutoCAD SHX Text
FAUCET

AutoCAD SHX Text
BRASS

AutoCAD SHX Text
8.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
7.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
RESTROOM

AutoCAD SHX Text
103

AutoCAD SHX Text
VESTIBULE

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
BREAK AREA

AutoCAD SHX Text
101

AutoCAD SHX Text
HAIR STATIONS

AutoCAD SHX Text
102

AutoCAD SHX Text
ELEC/STORAGE

AutoCAD SHX Text
106

AutoCAD SHX Text
CORRIDOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
105

AutoCAD SHX Text
LAUNDRY

AutoCAD SHX Text
104

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING RIGHT OF WAY

AutoCAD SHX Text
8.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
7.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
RESTROOM

AutoCAD SHX Text
103

AutoCAD SHX Text
VESTIBULE

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
BREAK AREA

AutoCAD SHX Text
101

AutoCAD SHX Text
HAIR STATIONS

AutoCAD SHX Text
102

AutoCAD SHX Text
ELEC/STORAGE

AutoCAD SHX Text
106

AutoCAD SHX Text
CORRIDOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
105

AutoCAD SHX Text
LAUNDRY

AutoCAD SHX Text
104

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING RIGHT OF WAY

AutoCAD SHX Text
CANOPY ABOVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
RECESSED CAN LIGHTS CENTERED ON DOORS AND WINDOWS



STOREFRONT LOCATION

CORRIDOR BUILDINGPARKING STRUCTURE

PRINCIPAL ENTRANCE LOCATION

(CORRIDOR BUILDING - AS

APPLICABLE ALONG ANY PRIMARY

STREET FRONTAGE FACADE)

(PARKING STRUCTURE - ALL

STREET FACADES OF BUILDING)

PRINCIPAL ENTRANCE LOCATION

(CORRIDOR BUILDING - AS

APPLICABLE ALONG ANY PRIMARY

STREET FRONTAGE FACADE)

(PARKING STRUCTURE - ALL

STREET FACADES OF BUILDING)

4" Concrete

BATES & BROWN BARBER SHOP

DUBLIN, OHIO

BUILDING KEY PLAN

ELEVATION

SHEET 5 OF 8



BATES & BROWN BARBER SHOP

DUBLIN, OHIO

SHEET 6 OF 8

AutoCAD SHX Text
7.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
7.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
8.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
ALUM THERMALLY BROKEN WINDOW FRAME BLACK WITH INSULATED LOW-E  COATED GLASS TINTED TO MATCH EXISTING, SEE DETAILS 6, 7,  & 8 ON SHEET A3.0 FOR  HEAD SILL AND JAMB INFORMATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRIM STYLE A PAINTED GOLD

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIELD PAINTED BLACK

AutoCAD SHX Text
RECESSED CAN LIGHTS IN UNDERSIDE OF CANOPY PER REFLECTED CEILING PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
FASCIA PAINTED BLACK

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING LOUVER

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING BALCONY

AutoCAD SHX Text
GAS LIGHT

AutoCAD SHX Text
DOWNSPOUT NOZZLE, FINISH PER ID, TYP OF 2

AutoCAD SHX Text
PARAPET ROOF DRAIN, TYP OF 2

AutoCAD SHX Text
ROOF SLOPE, 1/4" PER FT.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DOWNSPOUT IN DECORATIVE COLUMN SPACE, TYP OF 2

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRIM STYLE C PAINTED GOLD

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRIM STYLE B PAINTED GOLD

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRIM STYLE A PAINTED GOLD

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRIM STYLE A PAINTED GOLD

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRIM STYLE A PAINTED GOLD

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRIM STYLE D PAINTED GOLD

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRIM STYLE C, OPP PAINTED GOLD

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTE: SEE DETAIL 7/A4.0 FOR TRIM PROFILE STYLE INFORMATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
NEW FLASHING AND WEEPS, REMOVE BRICK AND INSTALL IN 48" MAX SECTIONS.

AutoCAD SHX Text
FINISH SCHEDULE BLACK  - TRICORN BLACK IS SW6258 GOLD ACCENT  - OLYMPIC GOLD ME659-06 STOREFRONT FRAME COLOR - BLACK



BATES & BROWN BARBER SHOP

DUBLIN, OHIO

SOUTH EAST VIEW OF EXISTING STOREFRONT

NORTH EAST VIEW OF EXISTING STOREFRONT

SOUTH EAST VIEW OF EXISTING

STOREFRONT

SOUTH WEST INTERIOR VIEW OF

EXISTING STOREFRONT

SOUTH WEST INTERIOR VIEW OF

EXISTING STOREFRONT

SHEET 7 OF 8



BATES & BROWN BARBER SHOP

DUBLIN, OHIO

EAST VIEW OF PROPOSED STOREFRONT WEST INTERIOR VIEW OF PROPOSED STOREFRONT

NORTH WEST INTERIOR VIEW OF PROPOSED STOREFRONT PROPOSED EXTERIOR LIGHTING - ENTRANCE WALL LIGHTS

SHEET 8 OF 8

AutoCAD SHX Text
CANOPY LIGHTING PER ELEVATION AND R.C.P.


	001_1_COVER_SHEET_V2
	Sheets and Views
	ZONING DRAWINGS-COVER
	8511
	1117
	3042
	2436



	002_2_LOCATION_MAP_V2
	Sheets and Views
	ZONING DRAWINGS-SITE PLAN
	8511
	1117
	3042
	2436



	003_3_BUILDING_KEY_PLAN_V2
	Sheets and Views
	ZONING DRAWINGS-OVERALL PLAN
	8511
	1117
	3042
	2436



	004_4_TENANT_FLOOR_PLANS_V2
	Sheets and Views
	ZONING DRAWINGS-ENLARGED PLANS
	8511
	1117
	3042
	2436



	005_5_OVERALL_BUILDING_ELEVATION_V2
	Sheets and Views
	ZONING DRAWINGS-OVERALL ELEVATION
	8511
	1117
	3042
	2436



	006_6_PROPOSED_STOREFRONT_ELEVATION_V2
	Sheets and Views
	ZONING DRAWINGS-ENLARGED ELEVATION
	8511
	1117
	3042
	2436



	007_7_EXISTING_SITE_PHOTOS_V2
	Sheets and Views
	ZONING DRAWINGS-EXISTING PHOTOS
	8511
	1117
	3042
	2436



	008_8_PROPOSED_RENDERINGS_V2
	Sheets and Views
	ZONING DRAWINGS-RENDERINGS
	8511
	1117
	3042
	2436




